## **ARKANSAS SENATE**

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

## **Amendment Form**

## Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 177

## Amendment No. 4 to Senate Bill No. 177.

Amend Senate Bill No. 177 as engrossed, 2/6/03:

Page 10, line 5 delete "Main Hall and" and substitute "Main Hall," And Page 10, line 6 delete "Wingo Hall," and substitute "Wingo Hall and other infrastructure improvements," And Page 18, line 15 delete "<u>Main Hall and Wingo Hall</u>," and substitute "<u>Main</u> Hall, Wingo Hall and other infrastructure improvements,"

